FAATOINA VAA'

TRIP #

Stop Del Date
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02/04/14
02/04/14
02/04/14
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14

Payroll

02/28/14

01635
6

Reference Account
1287473 MB
RF 1254 STI
RP 8322 STI
532719 MB
BB 4438 STI
UN 0114 STI
FJ 0662 STI
510021 MB
1145428 HOME EXP
HD 8709 STI
1144771 HOME EXP
1141224 HOME EXP

$ 487.33

02/21/14

02/03 - 07/14

Stop Name City
KNIGHT WIBAUX
AARON JOHANSENFUI DICKINSON
JACOBSEN MUSIC DICKINSON
LOWES BISMARCK
BETTY WEBER ALEXANDER
KAILEY HARMON WILLISTON
CORCORAN SCHOOL WILLISTON
MARY KAAS MINOT
KRISTIN KELM RESERVE
SIDNEY HEALTH SIDNEY
WAYNE GARFIELD CIRCLE
GINGER MOORE WINNETT

Labor S 324.89
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 324.89

State
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
MT
MT

#
24

16

Cabs %
$ 12480 $ -
$ - $ 525.02
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ 8320 -
S - $ 19.20
S - S -
S - $ 24.00
$ - $  36.00
$ 208.00 $ 604.22



